
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Tag100 Jr 

1 

No. 

824 

820 

842 

273 

830 

855 

890 

845 

Name 

Nixx Eggleston 

Kyle Drysdale 

Xander Malatesta 

Giovanni Santora 

Paityn Feyen 

Madison Grace 

Kaylee Countryman 

Colt Schlotthauer 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

201 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

5.324 

5.483 

5.568 

5.713 

5.856 

8.857 

Total Tm 

8:34.335 

8:39.659 

8:39.818 

8:39.903 

8:40.048 

8:40.191 

8:43.192 

8:42.594 

Best Tm 

40.487 

40.672 

40.849 

40.862 

40.695 

40.920 

41.074 

40.927 

In Lap 

11 

7 

4 

4 

4 

8 

9 

7 

SubClass Comment 

3 sec - jump start  

Printed: 2/13/2023 11:41:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 
08 ROTAX Jr/tag100 Jr 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:51:48 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/12/2023 16:45 


